

Ski Dazzle® - 53rd Annual Los Angeles Ski Show & Snowboard Expo®, Dec. 2,3,4

Think Snow & Take Time To Go!™ Over \$6 million of ski and snowboard gear, all on sale up to 70% off. Free lift ticket with admission.

LOS ANGELES, CALIFORNIA, UNITED STATES, November 10, 2016 /EINPresswire.com/ -- (November 2016) -3 Days Only - Ski Dazzle® the 53rd annual Los Angele Ski Show & Snowboard Expo® features over \$6 million of ski and snowboard gear, all on sale up to 70% off, with choices from dozens of ski and snowboard retailers all under one roof at the L.A Convention Center - December 2, 3 & 4, 2016. Consumers can also shop for "Show Specials", Lift Ticket Deals, Season Passes and Travel Packages directly from popular Local Winter and Destination Resorts right at the show.

Sport Chalet and Sports Authority recently went bankrupt closing over 55 stores in Southern California. This



Over \$6 Million of Gear & Resort Deals

means Ski Dazzle® is the largest marketplace for ski and snowboard consumers, with over 4 football fields of bargains on top brand-name quality ski and snowboard gear, at huge savings just in time for the holidays. Low prices, value and variety like this are not available anywhere else in Southern California.

Over \$6 Million of Gear & Resort Deals

Action Water Sports, Jack's Surfboards, Get Outdoors 365 and Zumiez are just a few of our popular retail exhibitors. Plus, Ski Dazzle is bringing back the Public Equipment Swap! This means you can bring your used sports equipment and sell it on the Show floor thanks to US Sport Expo and their annual LA Sport Swap taking place within our Show. More info on the used equipment swap will be posted on SkiDazzle.com closer to the show.

2016 Lift Ticket Offer With Show Admission

6 resorts are stepping up to offer YOUR choice of a FREE Lift Ticket ...OR a Two-for-One Lift Ticket... OR a FREE Beginner Group Lesson Package – up to \$85.00 value with general admission, just for coming to the show. Lift Ticket Offer Resort participants are: Brian Head, Utah, Bear Mountain, Mt. Baldy, Mountain High, Snow Summit and Snow Valley.

One-Stop Shopping- Non-Stop Fun Consumers will find dozens of lift ticket bargains and season passes deals from local resorts. Plus, money-saving Airfare, Lift and Lodging packages & Kids Fly Free/Stay Free deals to destination resorts in California, Idaho, Montana, Utah, Wyoming, Canada and More.

Free Entertainment is included with show admission with Beginner Ski Lessons for kids and adults on a 60' long indoor ski ramp, 220' long Tandem Rider Zipline, Fitness Rock Climbing Wall, Beginner Snowboard Park Lessons just for kids and Resort Seminars experts giving you this winter's insider information with prizes for all ages, including lift tickets, season passes and... it's all FREE with show admission. Just added for even more fun... "Xtreme Ninja Obstacle Course" available for an additional fee.



Dozens of lift ticket bargains and season passes deals from local resorts. Plus, money-saving Airfare, Lift and Lodging packages & Kids Fly Free/Stay Free deals to destination resorts.

Ski Dazzle® the 53rd annual Los Angele Ski Show & Snowboard Expo® offers skiers and snowboarders the best chance to speak directly with all the experts who can save you money and start your ski or snowboard season off right.

"

The largest marketplace for ski and snowboard consumers, with over 4 football fields of bargains on top brand-name quality ski and snowboard gear, at huge savings!

Ski Dazzle

Ski Dazzle is open December 2nd from 3pm-11pm, December 3rd from 11am-10pm and December 4th from 12pm-6pm.

For More Info: Buy Tickets, Show Details, Updates and Directions at www.SkiDazzle.com

EVENT PRODUCER:

Judy Gray

(949) 497-4977 ext. 268 Judy@skidazzle.com

Dave Gyurina Estey-Hoover Advertising & PR (949) 756-8501 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2016 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.